TIME
12:00

12:01

12:02

12:10

12:15

Starksboro Selectboard Agenda

Special Meeting
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 — 12:00 p.m.
*Starksboro Town Clerk’s office and ZOOM*

TOPIC
Meeting begins

Review agenda for addition, removal, or adjustment of any items per 1 V.S.A. §312(d)(3)(A)
Public Comment (For non-agenda items. If no visitors, meeting will proceed to next topic)

Budget

Town Meeting Warning

Adjournment

Next regularly scheduled meetings:

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 at 5:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 at 5:30 p.m.

Join Zoom Meeting

Meeting ID: 843 5773 2325 Passcode: SB05487!

One tap mobile. +19294362866,,84357732325%#,,,,*94892246# US (New York)
Dial by your location +1 929 436 2866 US (New York)

Meeting ID: 843 5773 2325 Passcode: 94892246


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84357732325?pwd=RElNV2Y1Ym9GVkZSMXRFOEdnQTQzQT09

	Starksboro Selectboard Agenda
	Special Meeting
	Wednesday, January 28, 2026 – 12:00 p.m.
	*Starksboro Town Clerk’s office and ZOOM*

