

**Starksboro Selectboard Agenda**  
**Special Meeting**  
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 – 12:00 p.m.  
\*Starksboro Town Clerk's office and ZOOM\*

TIME	TOPIC
<b>12:00</b>	<b>Meeting begins</b> <b>Review agenda</b> for addition, removal, or adjustment of any items per 1 V.S.A. §312(d)(3)(A)
<b>12:01</b>	<b>Public Comment</b> (For non-agenda items. If no visitors, meeting will proceed to next topic)
<b>12:02</b>	Budget
<b>12:10</b>	Town Meeting Warning
<b>12:15</b>	<b>Adjournment</b>

**Next regularly scheduled meetings:**

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 at 5:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 at 5:30 p.m.

[Join Zoom Meeting](#)

Meeting ID: 843 5773 2325 Passcode: SB05487!  
One tap mobile. +19294362866,,84357732325#,,,\*94892246# US (New York)  
Dial by your location +1 929 436 2866 US (New York)  
Meeting ID: 843 5773 2325 Passcode: 94892246